
SUMMER EXAM TIMETABLE 2026     

 

DATE AM DURATION PM DURATION 
Friday 1st May   Digital Information Technology BIT03 1hr 30m 

Tuesday 5th May Health and Social Care BHS03                                                                         2hrs                              

Friday 8th May Sport Studies R184 1hr 15m                                        

Monday 11th May English Literature 8702/1  1hr 45m                             Chinese Listening 1CN0 1H Higher  
Chinese Reading 1CN0 3H Higher 

45m 
1hr 5m 

Tuesday 12th May   Biology 8461/1H Higher 
Combined Science 8464/B/1F Biology Foundation                  
Combined Science 8464/B/1H Biology Higher                                

1hr 45m     
1hr 15m    
1hr 15m 

Wednesday 13th May Geography 8035/1  1hr 30m                                           Computer Science 1CP2 01 1hr 30m                           

Thursday 14th May Maths 1MA1 1F Foundation (Non-Calculator)                     
Maths 1MA1 1H Higher (Non-Calculator)                        

1hr 30m  
1hr 30m  

  

Friday 15th May History 1HI0 11          1hr 20m   

Monday 18th May Chemistry 8462/1H Higher  
Combined Science 8464/C/1F Chemistry Foundation      
Combined Science 8464/C/1H Chemistry Higher                

1hr 45m 
1hr 15m   
1hr 15m 
 

Chinese Writing 1CN0 4H Higher 1hr 25m 

Tuesday 19th May English Literature 8702/2 2hr 15m                                                                         Computer Science 1CP2 02 (On-screen)  2hrs 

Wednesday 20th May French Listening 1FR1 2F Foundation 
French Listening 1FR1 2H Higher 

45m 
1hr 

  

Thursday 21st May English Language 8700/1 1hr 45m                                                                           

Friday 22nd May Physical Education – 1PE0/01 1hr 30m      

HALF TERM 



SUMMER EXAM TIMETABLE 2026     

 

DATE AM DURATION PM DURATION 
Monday 1st June Physical Education – 1PE0/02 1hr 15m    

Tuesday 2nd June Physics 8363/1H Higher:  
Combined Science 8464/P/1F Physics Foundation     
Combined Science 8464/P/1H Physics Higher           

1hr 45m   
1hr 15m                                       
1hr 15m                                        

Persian Listening 1PN0 1H Higher 
Persian Reading 1PN0 3H Higher 
Panjabi Listening 8683/LH Higher 
Panjabi Reading 8683/RH Higher 
Polish Listening 8688/LH Higher 
Polish Reading 8688/RH Higher  

45m 
1hr 5m 
45m 
1hr 
45m 
1hr 

Wednesday 3rd June Maths 1MA1 2F Foundation (Calculator)                                                                                              
Maths 1MA1 2H Higher (Calculator)                                                               

1hr 30m Geography 8035/2 
 

1hr 30m 

Thursday 4th June History 1HI0 B3/P4                                   1hr 50m French Reading 1FR1 3F Foundation 
French Reading 1FR1 3H Higher 

45m 
1hr 

Friday 5th June English Language 8700/2                         1hr 45m               

Monday 8th June Biology 8461/2H Higher 
Combined Science 8464/B/2F Biology Foundation                              
Combined Science 8464/B/2H Biology Higher                                                 

1hr 45m 
1hr 15m  
1hr 15m                                                                                          

French Writing 1FR1 4F Foundation 
French Writing 1FR1 4H Higher 

1hr 15m 
1hr 20m 

Tuesday 9th June Spanish Listening 1SP1 2F Foundation 
Spanish Listening 1SP1 2H Higher 

45m 
1hr 

History 1HI0 31 
 

1hr 30m                          

Wednesday 10th June Maths 1MA1 3F Foundation (Calculator)                                                 
Maths 1MA1 3H Higher (Calculator)                          

1hr 30m                                                            Panjabi Writing 8683/WH Higher 1hr 15m 

Thursday 11th June Geography 8035/3 1hr 30m Food Preparation and Nutrition 8585/W 
Extended Maths 7M20 01 (Non-Calculator)  

1hr 45m 
1hr 15m 

Friday 12th June 
 

Chemistry 8462/2H – Higher 
Combined Science 8464/C/2F Chemistry Foundation 
Combined Science 8464/C/2H Chemistry Higher                  

1hr 45m   
1hr 15m   
1hr 15m                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Persian Writing 1PN0 4F Higher 
Polish Writing 8688/WH Higher 

1hr 25m 
1hr 15m 
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DATE AM DURATION PM DURATION 
Monday 15th June Physics 8363/2H Higher 

Combined Science 8464/P/2F Physics Foundation      
Combined Science 8464/P/2H Physics Higher       

1hr 45m 
1hr 15m 
1hr 15m                                                                                 

  

Tuesday 16th June Spanish Reading 1SP1 3F Foundation 
Spanish Reading 1SP1 3H Higher 

45m 
1hr 

Extended Maths 7M20 02 (Calculator)  1hr 15m 

Wednesday 17th June  Spanish Writing 1SP1 4F Foundation 
Spanish Writing 1SP1 4H Higher 

1hr 15m 
1hr 20m 

  

Wednesday 24th June CONTINGENCY DAY  CONTINGENCY DAY  

 


